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12.23 10.47 14.0 01 30

0.0 3.68 2.0 00 00

10.76 9.97 2.0 00 14

10.6 10.6 6.0 00 18

9.6 10.0 11.0 01 30

12.8 12.08 10.0 01 30

13.0 10.98 11.0 01 30

9.86 11.38 10.0 01 30

8.68 4.48 11.2 01 03

12.0 9.89 11.0 01 30

10.53 9.92 3.0 00 14

11.63 9.06 6.0 00 04

11.63 11.26 4.0 00 30

13.4 12.63 17.0 01 30

15.05 14.08 11.0 01 30

15.11 14.39 16.0 01 30

13.75 13.06 10.0 01 30

14.1 11.5 17.0 01 30

0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00

9.3 10.05 13.0 01 23

0.0 0.0 2.0 00 00

15.4 12.0 12.0 01 30

8.4 10.28 13.0 01 30

14.4 12.49 16.0 01 30

11.13 12.05 4.0 00 30
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12.6 11.15 09 4.0 11.1110.0 13.5 13.55 18 9.7  222234051305 10.8 10.8 02

13.5 14.0 09 16.0 12.8510.0 12.45 13.1 18 14.5  232334015018 10.4 10.4 02

9.9 8.75 00 13.0 10.187.6 12.45 12.65 18 7.6  232334033818 11.2 11.2 02

10.5 12.08 09 12.0 11.548.6 10.2 13.8 18 13.65  232334004309 8.4 8.4 00

0.0 0.0 00 2.0 0.130.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0  222234020404 0.0 0.0 00

10.7 8.1 04 13.0 9.437.8 11.0 12.1 18 5.5  232334049210 7.8 7.8 00

0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0  232334033505 0.0 0.0 00

9.4 7.1 00 17.0 10.9711.5 10.4 10.0 18 4.8  232334041418 13.6 13.6 02

13.0 13.5 09 10.0 12.2711.4 16.1 11.0 18 14.0  232334004109 7.8 7.8 00

11.1 10.75 09 16.0 13.3710.8 14.65 17.0 18 10.4  232334026007 13.2 13.2 02

13.5 12.7 09 11.0 12.9911.4 14.85 15.0 18 11.9  232334019205 10.2 10.2 02

15.3 10.65 09 17.0 12.028.6 15.8 12.7 18 6.0  232334008404 9.8 9.8 00

13.6 9.9 04 4.0 10.198.7 12.9 11.8 18 6.2  232334073008 9.6 9.6 00

6.5 7.8 00 6.0 8.386.7 8.9 9.0 04 9.1  222234040501 8.0 8.0 00

8.8 7.35 00 3.0 8.467.8 11.15 10.2 14 5.9  232334015109 7.6 7.6 00

8.1 10.65 09 11.0 10.039.2 9.75 8.6 04 13.2  222234040518 8.9 8.9 00

5.9 4.95 00 11.2 6.670.0 5.64 3.6 00 4.0  202034003208 16.6 16.6 02

13.2 9.8 04 10.0 10.9810.6 12.05 13.0 18 6.4  232334065906 12.2 12.2 02

10.1 9.45 04 11.0 10.2310.7 14.1 6.1 18 8.8  232334045106 8.4 8.4 00

9.8 10.53 09 10.0 11.287.8 15.6 12.1 18 11.25  222236206313 10.2 10.2 02

12.0 11.08 09 11.0 10.067.7 7.7 15.0 18 10.15  232334033503 7.8 7.8 00

7.3 7.85 00 6.0 9.197.9 13.0 10.9 18 8.4  222234030610 7.8 7.8 00

3.86

  222234070302 9.4 9.4 00 7.5 12.4 9.2 09 11.3 7.3 9.3 05 2.0 9.18

14.0 11.09

  232334076913 8.4 8.4 00 4.6 5.5 4.6 00 3.6 1.2 2.4 00 2.0
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11.9 12.51 6.0 00 18

12.65 10.33 3.0 00 23

12.0 15.11 16.0 01 30

13.1 11.79 6.0 00 30

12.2 9.75 13.0 01 30

17.4 17.34 17.0 01 30

12.75 10.46 14.0 01 30

15.35 13.56 1.0 00 30

10.5 10.38 13.0 01 30

9.28 9.62 4.0 00 10

11.28 13.42 17.0 01 30

13.15 12.36 10.0 01 30

9.33 13.53 10.0 01 30

9.6 10.48 5.0 00 18

9.33 12.13 13.0 01 30

13.1 11.36 15.0 01 30

8.95 10.84 3.5 00 30

11.63 10.13 14.0 01 30

11.3 8.15 3.0 00 13

13.6 14.23 14.0 01 30

12.78 12.1 10.0 01 30

8.46 11.72 10.0 01 30

11.8 9.59 12.0 01 15

12.48 11.22 8.0 00 20

10.96 11.17 10.0 01 30

14.95 13.35 11.0 01 30

16.9 12.73 15.0 01 30
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8.4 10.6 09 15.0 12.3812.8 11.9 9.3 18 12.8  222234018305 13.2 13.2 02

14.0 9.5 04 11.0 11.699.4 14.35 14.7 18 5.0  232334068311 9.8 9.8 00

7.3 11.23 09 10.0 10.99.4 13.4 10.9 18 15.15  232334026309 9.6 9.6 00

5.5 5.4 00 8.0 9.48.5 13.0 10.9 18 5.3  232334006812 10.8 10.8 02

7.9 9.15 05 12.0 9.426.7 11.35 8.5 09 10.4  232334056212 8.0 8.0 00

11.6 10.4 09 10.0 11.510.4 11.0 17.0 18 9.2  232334004002 13.6 13.6 02

15.0 14.1 09 10.0 12.278.2 13.5 13.9 18 13.2  232334018718 10.4 10.4 02

9.3 9.0 00 14.0 12.2812.4 15.1 15.8 18 8.7  232334052911 10.2 10.2 02

12.9 10.75 09 3.0 8.537.1 9.2 5.0 04 8.6  232334004712 8.4 8.4 00

11.0 10.35 09 14.0 10.247.8 11.2 9.9 18 9.7  232334061102 8.6 8.6 00

7.0 8.0 00 3.5 10.018.6 12.4 13.4 18 9.0  232334026703 14.0 14.0 02

10.1 9.05 04 15.0 10.6711.6 10.35 10.4 18 8.0  232334017312 9.0 9.0 00

10.8 8.7 04 13.0 10.999.3 15.7 14.2 18 6.6  222234065908 10.0 10.0 02

7.4 7.95 00 5.0 9.228.4 10.4 13.5 18 8.5  232334032115 8.8 8.8 00

17.9 15.45 09 10.0 14.413.9 15.1 15.8 18 13.0  232334077807 18.0 18.0 02

17.8 17.18 09 10.0 13.2810.2 13.9 12.2 18 16.55  232336322610 10.8 10.8 02

17.0 13.05 09 17.0 13.5311.0 16.1 15.3 18 9.1  232334004514 13.2 13.2 02

6.2 6.8 00 4.0 8.416.2 11.0 12.0 10 7.4  232334065604 9.0 9.0 00

14.1 9.45 04 13.0 10.449.6 10.4 11.0 18 4.8  232334039813 11.4 11.4 02

13.8 13.43 09 1.0 12.49.0 16.4 13.5 18 13.05  232334097906 11.4 11.4 02

7.4 8.38 00 14.0 10.056.8 12.7 9.6 18 9.35  222234025316 9.8 9.8 00

19.2 17.65 09 17.0 17.4915.2 17.45 19.3 18 16.1  232334007104 18.0 18.0 02

12.2 10.45 09 13.0 10.057.2 11.5 8.1 09 8.7  232334008311 9.0 9.0 00

9.9 8.63 00 6.0 10.088.7 13.05 12.3 18 7.35  232334029701 8.2 8.2 00

9.34

  232334015603 14.6 14.6 02 17.3 14.45 16.7 18 15.4 18.8 17.1 09 16.0 15.63

6.0 9.65

  222234064906 9.0 9.0 00 7.2 10.15 11.3 18 10.4 7.8 9.1 05 3.0
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  232331738016 6.6 6.6 00 9.4 11.75 17.0 18 4.8 7.9 6.35 00
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